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Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>

P1992020, Compromise Mine, Request for Information
Popish <popish@rof.net> Wed, Jan 24, 2024 at 8:50 AM
To: "Simmons - DNR, Leigh" <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>
Cc: Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Russ Means - DNR <russ.means@state.co.us>, "Gross, Jason -
FS" <jason.gross@usda.gov>, Ryan Chadwick <ryan.chadwick@gmail.com>

Mr. Simmons,

I have received your email/correspondence and I have forwarded it to Ryan Chadwick. Ryan is now the contact for Aspen
Mountain Mining Corporation (he is cc'd). I believe you have his information, but it is: ryan.chadwick@gmail.com, his
phone number is 508-221-1689. Also, please change the mailing address for Aspen Mountain Mining Corporation to PO
Box 1128, Aspen, CO 81612.

The US. Dept. Interior/BLM annual reporting has been filed and contact information has been updated. Ryan will file the
reporting for the State and he will update contact information at that time.

Sincerely,

Kim Popish
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